ingredients containing Gluten (Wheat, Barley, Oats) Eggs, Milk, Soy, Celery, Sulphites, Nuts, Peanuts, Fish,
Sesame. Please note that not all ingredients are listed in our menu descriptions Due tom p055|ble ris|

unable to guarantee the absence of traces of all 'ou have particular dletary I
you speak to a member our team before orderi ke every car
pieces of shell. All weights statgi are approxi qua

on request. We are happy to prepare dishes with non-gluten-col a|n|n
substitute all ele;erts of a dish. Full information on menu allerge S
*

A discretionary service charge will be added




Pancake Stack

Maple syrup ‘
Choose from: Chocolate sauce and créme fraiche /
Crispy bacon / Blueberries

Chicken Waffles
Southern fried chicken, waffles, maple syrup
Add bacon 2.50

NBHD Burger
Chuck & short rib patty, monterey jack, burger sauce, pickles,
toasted brioche bun, salted fries
Add bacon 2.50

8oz Flat Iron Steak
28-day grass fed & hand cut British beef, fries, watercress
3.50 supplement

Truffled Mac‘n’Cheese
Southern fried chicken, mozzarella, cheddar, parmesan,
white truffle, breadcrumbs

Moving Mountains Vegan Burger
Applewood vegan smoked cheese, vegan mayonnaise, salad,
house bun, salted fries (vg)

Caesar Salad
Sourdough croutons, parmesan (v)
Add chicken 2.50

Poke Bowl
Pickled carrot, ginger, cucumber, pineapple, edamame beans, sushi rice, ahi sauce,
toasted sesame seeds, baby spinach, avocado (vg)
Add chicken / salmon / tofu / tuna 2.50 each

Drinks
90 minutes of bottomless drinks including:
Prosecco, gin, pink gin, vodka, rum, beer, as well as our cocktail punches:

Basic Witch
Ketel One vodka, passionfruit purée, vanilla syrup, pineapple juice

Trick or Treat
Ciroc vodka, candy floss syrup, vanilla syrup, lychee juice

Scream Queen
Ciroc Red Berry vodka, Chambord, raspberry purée,
vanilla syrup, apple juice, cranberry juice

£42.50 per person
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